D.D.U. GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY, GORAKHPUR

ABSTRACT OF COST

Detail of Measurement

1	Description of item	D	etailes of	f Moss	iremen	t			
s.No		SCH.NO.	Qty.	Unit	Rate DSR 2023	Factor 0.735 in	Add Cost Index 111/107	Final Rate	Amount
	brick ballast fine sand of 1.25 fineness modulus and cement in the proportion 1:4:8 in foundation and under floors including supply of all materials labor and tools and plants etc. required for proper completion of work.	4.1.8	10.80	Sqm	6812.00	DSR 2023 5006.82	187.17	5193.99	56095.10
2	Class 150 sub class 'A' brick work in 1:4 cement & Coarse sand of 1.25 FM mortar in foundation and plinth including supply of all material labor T&F required for proper completion of the work.	6.1.1	43.20	Sqm	7370.65	5417.43	202.52	5619.95	242781.77
3	Providing and Laying of factory made 80mm th. Rubbe Moulded Interlocking Cemen concret Tiles (30mpa) including 25mm th. Compacted bed constant competing and proper embedding/laying of the interlocking tiles leveing dressing of surface to including the cost material, labour and tools and plants etc required for proper completion of the world.	r t t g f f e 16.51.1	260.21	Sqm	1045.65	768.55	28.73	797.28	207462.78
	4 12mm thick plaster in 1:6 wincement & fine sand of 1.25 Fine mortar over brick work including raking the joints washing an cleaning & supply of all mater labour T&P etc. required for the proper completion of the work	ng nd al 13.4.3	2 51.60	Sq.m	343.65	252.58	9.44	262.03	13520.49
					Total				519860.1
F					Say (In L	acs)			J. 20

Friet

Karphlendra...

D.D.U. GORAKHPUR UNIVERSITY, GORAKHPUR

Detail of Measurement

S.No.	Name of Place - शिवम अतिथि गृह र Item of work	्व एकडिम	क अतिथि गर	के साम	रे राजामित च				
	Item of work	No.	No.	No.	1 क्ष्रिलाकिम की	काय।			
1	Concrete with 4.0 cm gauge brick ballast fine sand of 1.25 fineness modulus and cement in the proportion 1:4:8 in foundation and under floors including supply of all materials labor and tools and plants etc. required for proper completion of work.			NO.	Length	Width	Depth	Quantity	Unit
		1	1	1	57.00	1.20	0.15	8.55	
		1	1	1	15.00	3.00	0.15	2.25	
2	Class 150 sub class 'A' brick work in 1:4 cement & Coarse sand of 1.25 FM mortar in foundation and plinth including supply of all material labor T&P required for proper completion of the work.						Total	10.80	Cum
		2	1	1	57.00	0.23	0.30	34.20	
		2	1	1	15.00	0.23	0.30	9.00	
-	D. III						Total	43.20	Cum
3	Providing and Laying of factory made 80mm th. Rubber Moulded Interlocking Cement concret Tiles (30mpa) including 25mm th. Compacted bed of sand competing and proper embedding/laying of the interlocking tiles leveing & dressing of surface to including the cost material,labour and tools and plants etc required for proper conpletion of the work 16.51.2				. Period				7
		1	1	1	53.00	4.44		235.32	
		1	1	1	9:80	2.54		24.89	
							Total	260.21	San
4	12mm thick plaster in 1:6 with cement & fine sand of 1.25 FM mortar over brick work including raking the joints washing and cleaning & supply of all material labour T&P etc. required for the proper completion of the work.								
		2	2.00		43.00	0.30		51.60	
							Total	51.60	Sqr



Kaughlendre ..

अतिथि गृह

कार्य का नाम — शिवम अतिथि गृह एंव एकडिमक अतिथि गृह के सामने इन्टरलािकंग का कार्य।

Summary of Estimated Cost

	y or Louintied Cost						
SI.No.	Particulars	Amount 519860.15					
1	Cost of Painting work						
	Add 18% G.S.T.	93574.83					
	Total	613434.98					
	Say in Lacs	6.13					

for J.E.